TAA Compliant Displays
Select models of Sharp AQUOS® Commercial TVs and AQUOS BOARD®
collaboration displays, which are made in Mexico, are TAA compliant.
TAA Compliant Model List (as of August 28, 2023)
AQUOS® Commercial TV
4P-B43EJ2U 43"
4P-B50EJ2U 50"
4P-B55EJ2U 55"
4P-B65EJ2U 65"
4P-B75EJ2U 75"
4P-B86EJ2U  86”
AQUOS BOARD® Interactive Displays
4W-B55FT5U 55"
4W-B65FT5U 65"
4T-B70CT1U 70"
4W-B75FT5U 75"
4W-B86FT5U  86”
*Products are considered TAA compliant if they are manufactured or substantially
transformed in the United States or any of the TAA designated countries